
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 87 -26 15 -23% 841 22 146 3% 1.704 10 295 1%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 103 16 18 18% 847 6 147 1% 1.711 7 296 0%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 161 58 28 56% 857 10 148 1% 1.701 -10 294 -1%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 158 -3 27 -2% 887 30 153 4% 1.711 10 296 1%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 133 -25 23 -16% 878 -9 152 -1% 1.751 40 303 2%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 164 31 28 23% 919 41 159 5% 1.756 5 304 0%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 169 5 29 3% 975 56 169 6% 1.794 38 310 2%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 100 -69 17 -41% 988 13 171 1% 1.829 35 316 2%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 129 29 22 29% 1.014 26 175 3% 1.861 32 322 2%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 228 99 39 77% 1.081 67 187 7% 1.938 77 335 4%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 193 -35 33 -15% 1.116 35 193 3% 2.003 65 347 3%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 215 22 37 11% 1.198 82 207 7% 2.076 73 359 4%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 197 -18 34 -8% 1.231 33 213 3% 2.150 74 372 4%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 201 4 35 2% 1.263 32 219 3% 2.238 88 387 4%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 133 -68 23 -34% 1.296 33 224 3% 2.284 46 395 2%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 127 -6 22 -5% 1.294 -2 224 0% 2.308 24 399 1%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 280 153 48 120% 1.346 52 233 4% 2.427 119 420 5%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 193 -87 33 -31% 1.346 0 233 0% 2.462 35 426 1%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 233 40 40 21% 1.364 18 236 1% 2.562 100 443 4%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 246 13 43 6% 1.413 49 245 4% 2.644 82 458 3%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 206 -40 36 -16% 1.418 5 245 0% 2.681 37 464 1%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 166 -40 29 -19% 1.451 33 251 2% 2.747 66 475 2%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 190 24 33 14% 1.514 63 262 4% 2.808 61 486 2%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 248 58 43 31% 1.482 -32 256 -2% 2.828 20 489 1%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 213 -35 37 -14% 1.502 20 260 1% 2.848 20 493 1%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 218 5 38 2% 1.487 -15 257 -1% 2.851 3 493 0%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 184 -34 32 -16% 1.425 -62 247 -4% 2.838 -13 491 0%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 162 -22 28 -12% 1.381 -44 239 -3% 2.799 -39 484 -1%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 97 -65 17 -40% 1.312 -69 227 -5% 2.763 -36 478 -1%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 190 93 33 96% 1.312 0 227 0% 2.826 63 489 2%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 201 11 35 6% 1.265 -47 219 -4% 2.747 -79 475 -3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 203 2 35 1% 1.255 -10 217 -1% 2.757 10 477 0%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 164 -39 28 -19% 1.201 -54 208 -4% 2.688 -69 465 -3%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 218 54 38 33% 1.235 34 214 3% 2.660 -28 460 -1%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 142 -76 25 -35% 1.215 -20 210 -2% 2.596 -64 449 -2%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 115 -27 20 -19% 1.233 18 213 1% 2.545 -51 440 -2%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 130 15 22 13% 1.173 -60 203 -5% 2.485 -60 430 -2%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 181 51 31 39% 1.153 -20 200 -2% 2.418 -67 418 -3%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 147 -34 25 -19% 1.097 -56 190 -5% 2.352 -66 407 -3%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 131 -16 23 -11% 1.064 -33 184 -3% 2.265 -87 392 -4%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 134 3 23 2% 980 -84 170 -8% 2.215 -50 383 -2%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 154 20 27 15% 992 12 172 1% 2.207 -8 382 0%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 79 -75 14 -49% 956 -36 165 -4% 2.189 -18 379 -1%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 114 35 20 44% 940 -16 163 -2% 2.113 -76 366 -3%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 176 62 30 54% 935 -5 162 -1% 2.088 -25 361 -1%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 164 -12 28 -7% 952 17 165 2% 2.049 -39 355 -2%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 105 -59 18 -36% 926 -26 160 -3% 1.990 -59 344 -3%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 119 14 21 13% 911 -15 158 -2% 1.891 -99 327 -5%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 102 -17 18 -14% 859 -52 149 -6% 1.851 -40 320 -2%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 85 -17 15 -17% 865 6 150 1% 1.821 -30 315 -2%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 142 57 25 67% 893 28 155 3% 1.833 12 317 1%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 137 -5 24 -4% 854 -39 148 -4% 1.789 -44 310 -2%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 123 -14 21 -10% 813 -41 141 -5% 1.765 -24 305 -1%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 111 -12 19 -10% 819 6 142 1% 1.745 -20 302 -1%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 88 -23 15 -21% 788 -31 136 -4% 1.699 -46 294 -3%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 91 3 16 3% 777 -11 134 -1% 1.636 -63 283 -4%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 56 -35 10 -38% 748 -29 129 -4% 1.613 -23 279 -1%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 100 44 17 79% 706 -42 122 -6% 1.599 -14 277 -1%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 109 9 19 9% 678 -28 117 -4% 1.532 -67 265 -4%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 84 -25 15 -23% 639 -39 111 -6% 1.452 -80 251 -5%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 75 -9 13 -11% 603 -36 104 -6% 1.422 -30 246 -2%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 103 28 18 37% 618 15 107 2% 1.406 -16 243 -1%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021 63 -40 11 -39% 590 -28 102 -5% 1.367 -39 237 -3%

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021
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